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Lääne-Virumaa MV ujumises 2025
Tamsalu, 6.12.2025

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
06.12.2025 - 11:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Koht Nimi Sünnia Klubi Aeg Pts

Open

1. SAAVAN, Annabel 2010 WIRU 28.49 514
2. TONNING, Katlin 1991 WIRU 29.55 461
3. LUIK, Leevi-Liset 2008 WIRU 30.58 416
4. KALJUVEER, Kelly 2013 WIRU 31.73 372
5. TUUS, Loore 1989 SPLASH 33.51 316
6. KARU, Kristella 2014 WIRU 34.25 296
7. ALE, Lauren 2014 WIRU 35.76 260
8. BORK, Johanna 2012 WIRU 43.37 145
9. NEEME, Agnes 2013 WIRU 43.45 145

10. SUSI, Liisi 2015 WIRU 44.54 134
11. SILD, Mariliis 2009 WIRU 45.05 130
12. PRITSIK, Sandra 2016 WIRU 47.17 113
13. JURJEV, Saara 2016 WIRU 47.82 108
14. UTTENDORF, Luna 2016 WIRU 48.34 105
15. TAEL, Hanna 2015 SKKAD 50.36 93
16. PIRAK, Sandra 2014 SKKAD 51.59 86
17. FURSOVA, Valeria 2016 WIRU 54.33 74
18. ROOSLA, Iris 2014 WIRU 54.41 73
19. KORJUS, Liisi 2016 WIRU 54.71 72
20. LEESNURM, Ramona 2014 SKKAD 56.42 66
21. VAHTRAMAE, Saara 2018 WIRU 58.64 59
22. TUUS, Ete 2018 SPLASH 58.76 58
23. KALM, Mia Elizabeth 2015 WIRU 59.36 56
24. VEELMA, Katriin 2016 WIRU 1:03.47 46
25. PODZOVALOVSKI, Susanna 2017 WIRU 1:04.04 45
26. LAVONE, Karoliina 2017 WIRU 1:12.31 31
27. EHTE, Emma 2019 SPLASH 1:16.70 26
28. VEEDLER, Hanna Estelle 2017 WIRU 1:22.10 21

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. KALJUVEER, Kelly 2013 WIRU 31.73 372
2. BORK, Johanna 2012 WIRU 43.37 145
3. NEEME, Agnes 2013 WIRU 43.45 145

YOB 2014 - 2015

1. KARU, Kristella 2014 WIRU 34.25 296
2. ALE, Lauren 2014 WIRU 35.76 260
3. SUSI, Liisi 2015 WIRU 44.54 134
4. TAEL, Hanna 2015 SKKAD 50.36 93
5. PIRAK, Sandra 2014 SKKAD 51.59 86
6. ROOSLA, Iris 2014 WIRU 54.41 73
7. LEESNURM, Ramona 2014 SKKAD 56.42 66
8. KALM, Mia Elizabeth 2015 WIRU 59.36 56
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Lääne-Virumaa MV ujumises 2025
Tamsalu, 6.12.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

2016 and younger

1. PRITSIK, Sandra 2016 WIRU 47.17 113
2. JURJEV, Saara 2016 WIRU 47.82 108
3. UTTENDORF, Luna 2016 WIRU 48.34 105
4. FURSOVA, Valeria 2016 WIRU 54.33 74
5. KORJUS, Liisi 2016 WIRU 54.71 72
6. VAHTRAMAE, Saara 2018 WIRU 58.64 59
7. TUUS, Ete 2018 SPLASH 58.76 58
8. VEELMA, Katriin 2016 WIRU 1:03.47 46
9. PODZOVALOVSKI, Susanna 2017 WIRU 1:04.04 45

10. LAVONE, Karoliina 2017 WIRU 1:12.31 31
11. EHTE, Emma 2019 SPLASH 1:16.70 26
12. VEEDLER, Hanna Estelle 2017 WIRU 1:22.10 21


